
16-Nov-07 Well Inspection History 

S C H N E I D E R 

A R T E S I A County Name: E D D Y 

S : 2 4 T : 1 7 S R: 2 7 E 

API Number: 30-015-22907-00-00 Well Name & No.: 

Operator: C&D M A N A G E M E N T C O M P A N Y D B A F R E E District: 

Field: S C H N E I D E R Legal: 

Well Type: O I L ( P R O D U C I N G ) 

': Insp. Dt.. Insp. Type Insp. Purpose Insp.No. RmdyRqDt Insp. By Viol. SNC Failed Codes 

9/26/2007 Routine/Periodic Normal Routine Activity iREH0726935 214 

Well looks capable of flowing oil/gas. Flowlines are connected. Pressure gauge reads 30 PSI new chart was installed 9/26/07. Well does 
not show production since 11/1/01. Well sign does not show a lease or API number. Photos taken. 

7/16/2007 File and Compliance Review Enforcement Action Follow-u iREI07197402 213 
Advised to SF this well be appended to ACO against C&D mgmt. 

5/11/2007 Inactive Well Verification Normal Routine Activity iREI07131368 213 Y 

Violation of rule 19.15.4.201. No production reported since 11/01/2001. Both flow lines still closed. Chart was changed on 5/7/07. Picture 
taken. . Please submit paperwork to properly P&A this well, or bring well back into compliance. 

2/14/2007 Routine/Periodic • Normal Routine Activity iMLB07045445 211 

Well is configured as a producing gas well or flowing oil well. Flow line tees out of tubing with one flowing through a gas meter and running 
back North. The other is upstream from the meter and goes South. Valves are in closed position on both flowlines. A new chart dated 2/13/07 
is in place in gas meter but shows no production. 

9/28/2006 Routine/Periodic Normal Routine Activity. iPCH0627144 210 

T/A. Status end date 11/13/06 

10/7/2005 File and Compliance Review Normal Routine Activity iCLB05280342 212 

Well is in TA status as of 11-14-03; Changed operator 4-25-05. Violation closed. 

6/22/2005 Routine/Periodic Normal Routine Activity iCLB05173316 212 Y 114 

Idle Well (Rule 201). No pumping equipment on site, flow lines not connected. Last reported production was November 2001. 

6/30/2003 Routine/Periodic Normal Routine Activity iGEG0318151 209 Y 

Violation of Rule 201 (Idle well). Last reported production Nov 2001. Well sign incorrect - shows well in range 28 vs 27. 

10/19/1999 Routine/Periodic Status Check iELG0002954 ' 207 

A-OK. All Equipment and Location in Good Shape. B. 

Total Inspections Performed: 9 

C&D Management Company 
dba 

Freedom Ventures Company 
Case 14055 

OCD Exhibit No. 26 
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